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Results - IHSA Girls Glenbrook South Sectional 2022
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:42.65

Lenahan, Tierney So Escasa, Charlize Sr

Bolton, Zara So Marquardt, Megan

25.79 28.00 24.0824.78

ALOY2 1:46.87

O'Donnell, Maeve So Cheng, Maria So

Quigley, Ana Sr Andrew, Georgia So

27.18 29.35 24.2726.07

AGBN3 1:48.52

Grzesiuk, Vici Sr Pekala, Victoria Jr

Klinger, Lois Jr Nagel, Abby Sr

27.53 30.50 24.6925.80

AMS4 1:49.15

Przekota, Maeve Fr Bai, Chloe Sr

Aguila, Amelia Fr Juiris, Sarah Fr

27.94 30.49 23.4027.32

ANN5 1:50.60

Dalangin, Eya Jr Nguyen, Kelly Jr

Douglas, Zoe Sr Sahrawat, Meera Jr

28.32 30.99 25.0126.28

AETHS6 1:51.59

Nelson, Amanda Sr Van Mieghem, Karolien Sr

O'Brien, Oona So Stroth, Monroe Jr

27.95 32.56 24.4026.68

AGBS7 1:51.66

Marquardt, Kendall Fr Kuhn, Mae Mae So

Vuong, Lauren Sr Evans, Kaitlyn Sr

28.48 32.39 25.2625.53

ATAFT8 1:53.26

Wyatt, Sophia Fr Duran, Kayla Jr

Matsuk, Sophiea Fr Parera, Katarzyna Jr

29.90 28.23 24.6730.46

APHS9 1:54.27

Parisi, Kate Sr Brown, Zoe Jr

Avila, Helene Sr Rimas, Alina So

28.94 32.28 24.2328.82

AME10 2:12.78

Mollinedo, Stefanie So Lepkowska, Julia So

Lazanyi, Irene Sr Shelkova, Anna Sr

38.03 37.76 30.1926.80

ANW--- DQ

Kelmendi, Ema Jr Dao, Sydney Sr

Earle, Lily Jr Hermer, Caitriona Sr

29.92 30.60 26.1026.56

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoSafarikova, Olivia1 1:52.41

25.67 28.43 29.3228.99

NT JrOhr, Madelyn2 1:56.05

26.87 29.17 29.8630.15

GBN FrWilson, Sienna3 1:57.20

26.66 29.16 30.8230.56

ETHS JrRomisher, Abigail4 1:58.59

27.19 29.28 31.5530.57

LOY SoBarkmeier, Nika5 1:59.00

27.74 29.58 30.8830.80

GBN JrMotherway, Kelsey6 1:59.49

27.08 29.98 31.3931.04

ETHS SoCorbett, Cameron7 2:00.28

27.59 30.47 31.1231.10

LOY SoPrusaitis, Naima8 2:00.89

27.41 30.61 31.2931.58

GBS SrEvans, Kaitlyn9 2:04.55

27.90 31.12 32.8732.66

GBS JrAdams, Olivia10 2:06.96

29.07 32.04 32.7233.13

PHS SoMartschenko, Sasha11 2:07.07

29.17 32.63 32.1333.14

MS SoDobrilovic, Tali12 2:07.34

29.10 32.34 32.3233.58

ME JrArgenal, Reisha13 2:08.09

28.90 32.11 34.1032.98

NN SoNg, Natalie14 2:10.92

29.06 32.49 34.7034.67

NN FrGomez, Sarah15 2:11.40

30.06 34.03 33.0234.29

ME SoLazanyi, Roxanne16 2:11.43

29.42 32.76 33.6335.62

NW SoRehfeldt, Autumn17 2:11.70

29.89 33.62 33.8134.38

PHS SrBachman, Abby18 2:12.71

29.84 33.30 34.9334.64

MS JrKosiorek, Sarah19 2:14.94

29.55 32.81 36.8435.74

NW JrIusco, Mya20 2:18.30

30.97 35.03 35.7536.55

TAFT FrBuga, Emilia21 2:26.79

31.40 37.12 39.0839.19

RES FrWarren, Signe22 2:32.05

33.03 38.23 39.6841.11

TAFT SrSalgado, Joselyn23 2:36.77

34.68 40.19 38.8243.08

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoNewlands, Elyse1 2:07.81

27.50 32.32 30.7637.23

MS FrPrzekota, Maeve2 2:09.78

28.01 31.82 31.6838.27

GBN JrKravtsov, Rachel3 2:09.82

28.40 32.50 31.8437.08

NT SrPapanicholas, Margaret4 2:10.07

27.16 32.11 33.0237.78

GBS SrVuong, Lauren5 2:12.04

27.51 32.46 32.3739.70

LOY JrBone, Sienna6 2:15.90

28.27 34.06 33.1340.44

ETHS JrRomisher, Riley7 2:17.18

30.16 34.64 32.7739.61

MS SrBai, Chloe8 2:18.68

30.06 35.56 33.8939.17

NN JrNguyen, Kelly9 2:20.34

30.42 37.77 32.6139.54

GBS SrKriltchev, Yana10 2:20.95

29.89 34.12 34.0442.90

ETHS SrNelson, Amanda11 2:21.24

29.74 32.83 32.2046.47

LOY FrSimon, Gabriela12 2:22.33

30.43 35.33 32.1044.47

GBN SrBelotserkovskiy, Genay13 2:22.79

30.92 36.14 33.0742.66

PHS FrGruszeczka, Diana14 2:24.32

31.48 36.10 33.4643.28

NN JrFrommelt, Joslyn15 2:28.44

31.64 40.81 34.4541.54

PHS SoKowalczyk, Julianne16 2:30.13

30.65 38.10 35.6145.77

TAFT FrMatsuk, Sophiea17 2:40.81

33.35 38.96 38.8249.68

NW SrKadic, Sara18 2:46.08

33.58 42.92 38.2451.34

NW SrChen, Sophia19 2:46.42

34.20 41.22 39.3951.61

TAFT SoDonlin, Molly20 2:48.16

36.16 45.21 39.5547.24

REG SrMcNamara, Catherine21 3:14.52

39.89 49.03 45.9659.64

 
#5  Girls 1&U 50 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NW FrRayan, Celine1 1:01.52

 
#6  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SrEscasa, Charlize1 23.68

NT SoShimkus, Marin2 24.05

LOY SoO'Donnell, Maeve3 24.19

NN JrDalangin, Eya4 24.84

PHS SoRimas, Alina5 24.88

ME SrLazanyi, Irene6 25.34

NW JrEarle, Lily7 25.37

LOY SoAndrew, Georgia8 25.45

GBN SrNagel, Abby9 25.48

PHS SrParisi, Kate10 25.54

GBN JrKlinger, Lois11 25.58

TAFT JrParera, Katarzyna12 25.68

ETHS SrStoolmaker, Ainslie13 25.72

ETHS SoO'Brien, Oona14 25.74

MS FrBai, Kendall15 25.78

NN JrSahrawat, Meera16 25.93

GBS FrBland, Kate17 26.32

MS SrCrawford, Joslyn18 26.43

GBS SoHonda, Seira19 26.47

NW SrHermer, Caitriona20 26.64

ME SoLazanyi, Roxanne21 27.15

TAFT SrPerez, Johanna22 29.30

RES SoFabis, Addison23 30.07

REG SrForde, Kylie24 30.34
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#7  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoBolton, Zara1 56.36

26.72 29.64

LOY SoCheng, Maria2 57.19

26.86 30.33

GBS SrVuong, Lauren3 57.88

26.48 31.40

LOY SrQuigley, Ana4 58.32

26.91 31.41

NT JrYoon, Joyce5 58.46

27.45 31.01

GBN JrKlinger, Lois6 59.63

27.78 31.85

TAFT JrDuran, Kayla7 59.67

27.04 32.63

GBN SrGrzesiuk, Vici8 1:00.55

28.27 32.28

GBS FrMarquardt, Kendall9 1:00.67

27.63 33.04

NN SrDouglas, Zoe10 1:00.82

28.54 32.28

NN JrSahrawat, Meera11 1:00.88

28.83 32.05

ETHS JrPollack, Elise12 1:01.56

28.57 32.99

ME SrLazanyi, Irene13 1:02.00

27.95 34.05

MS FrAguila, Amelia14 1:02.16

28.29 33.87

ETHS SoO'Brien, Oona15 1:02.48

29.01 33.47

MS FrBai, Kendall16 1:03.48

28.25 35.23

PHS SrAvila, Helene17 1:04.98

30.38 34.60

NW FrAcosta, Eva18 1:06.09

30.01 36.08

PHS FrGruszeczka, Diana19 1:06.40

31.81 34.59

NW SrKadic, Sara20 1:11.79

33.88 37.91

TAFT FrMatsuk, Sophiea21 1:13.66

32.41 41.25

 
#8  Girls 1&U 100 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NW FrRayan, Celine1 2:17.44

1:03.23 1:14.21

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoLenahan, Tierney1 50.86

24.22 26.64

NT SoSafarikova, Olivia2 52.25

25.14 27.11

MS FrJuiris, Sarah3 52.31

25.03 27.28

LOY SoO'Donnell, Maeve4 53.72

25.84 27.88

GBN FrWilson, Sienna5 53.98

25.83 28.15

ETHS JrStroth, Monroe6 54.26

25.96 28.30

LOY SoBarkmeier, Nika7 54.82

26.40 28.42

NN JrDalangin, Eya8 55.08

25.98 29.10

TAFT JrParera, Katarzyna9 55.51

26.36 29.15

GBN SrNagel, Abby10 55.87

27.03 28.84

ETHS SoCorbett, Cameron11 56.02

26.89 29.13

NW SrDao, Sydney12 56.60

27.33 29.27

GBS SrKriltchev, Yana13 57.00

27.41 29.59

TAFT FrWyatt, Sophia14 57.56

27.32 30.24

NW JrKelmendi, Ema15 57.73

27.01 30.72

GBS FrBland, Kate16 58.56

27.65 30.91

PHS SrBachman, Abby17 58.86

28.09 30.77

MS SrCrawford, Joslyn18 59.24

27.43 31.81

PHS JrUvakova, Raia19 59.53

28.18 31.35

NN SrDivelbess, Yordanos20 1:00.23

28.40 31.83

ME JrKutek, Claudia21 1:03.99

30.35 33.64

ME SrShelkova, Anna22 1:07.09

31.72 35.37

RES JrBartuch, Taylor23 1:09.79

34.37 35.42

REG SrForde, Kylie--- DQ

32.79 36.80

 
#10  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrKnupp, Haley1 5:13.79

28.38 31.01 31.8331.88

31.88 31.98 32.04 32.04

32.14 30.61

NT JrOhr, Madelyn2 5:13.99

28.28 30.80 32.1931.75

31.91 32.33 32.05 32.33

31.79 30.56

ETHS JrRomisher, Abigail3 5:16.91

28.96 31.61 32.1732.26

32.22 32.22 32.05 32.25

32.04 31.13

GBN JrMotherway, Kelsey4 5:25.96

29.14 32.59 33.0533.17

32.82 33.02 33.53 33.42

33.05 32.17

LOY FrSimon, Gabriela5 5:29.01

30.15 33.32 33.7133.43

33.58 33.13 33.23 33.28

32.92 32.26

ETHS SoSchoonyoung, Malia6 5:30.10

29.20 32.88 34.0633.17

34.01 33.65 33.56 33.64

33.88 32.05

LOY SoPrusaitis, Naima7 5:30.98

30.30 33.50 33.6533.76

34.33 34.07 33.66 33.73

32.98 31.00

GBS JrWojtkowski, Ashley8 5:33.70

28.12 32.19 33.4333.77

34.20 34.51 34.34 36.05

34.32 32.77

GBN FrRudometkin, Anna9 5:33.91

28.39 31.73 34.4633.27

34.61 34.67 34.29 34.33

34.39 33.77

GBS SrEvans, Kaitlyn10 5:35.41

28.84 32.55 34.0733.58

34.28 34.76 35.04 34.93

34.74 32.62

NW SoRehfeldt, Autumn11 5:44.00

30.46 33.72 34.7934.36

35.35 35.15 35.11 34.89

35.35 34.82

MS SoDobrilovic, Tali12 5:47.84

30.20 34.41 35.1535.36

35.39 36.62 36.49 35.96

36.08 32.18

PHS SrMeilinger, Rachel13 5:48.92

30.28 33.50 35.1134.57

35.41 35.91 36.06 36.41

36.60 35.07

PHS SoMartschenko, Sasha14 5:50.05

30.20 33.93 35.8435.56

35.48 35.75 35.85 36.12

36.12 35.20

NN FrGomez, Sarah15 5:53.97

31.23 35.71 36.6836.07

36.60 35.95 35.74 36.06

35.85 34.08

NN SoNg, Natalie16 5:55.69

31.51 35.66 36.6236.11

36.39 36.48 35.91 36.20

36.11 34.70
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(#10  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity)

NW JrIusco, Mya17 5:59.35

31.84 34.93 36.5236.51

36.49 36.66 36.44 36.74

36.72 36.50

MS JrKosiorek, Sarah18 5:59.88

31.36 34.71 36.7836.22

37.21 36.85 36.90 37.29

36.92 35.64

TAFT FrBuga, Emilia19 6:40.53

33.72 38.87 40.7240.01

41.28 41.88 42.22 42.56

40.98 38.29

ME SoMollinedo, Stefanie20 6:41.29

34.66 39.13 41.7241.01

41.72 42.43 41.31 41.16

41.74 36.41

RES SoFabis, Addison21 6:41.62

36.88 40.17 41.6640.53

42.10 41.98 41.15 41.20

39.91 36.04

RES JrCronin, Katie22 6:57.28

37.62 39.82 42.1942.24

42.36 43.74 43.64 43.74

42.22 39.71

TAFT SrSalgado, Joselyn23 7:04.70

34.78 40.48 44.7041.20

44.68 44.12 45.41 45.65

44.96 38.72

REG SrMcNamara, Catherine24 7:56.32

40.42 46.12 49.3848.11

49.24 49.36 49.45 49.23

48.37 46.64

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:35.45

Marquardt, Megan Shimkus, Marin So

Escasa, Charlize Sr Safarikova, Olivia So

24.50 23.56 24.0823.31

ALOY2 1:38.91

Andrew, Georgia So Quigley, Ana Sr

Prusaitis, Naima So O'Donnell, Maeve So

25.26 24.84 23.6525.16

AGBN3 1:39.89

Wilson, Sienna Fr Klinger, Lois Jr

Nagel, Abby Sr Motherway, Kelsey Jr

25.06 25.23 24.7124.89

AMS4 1:40.53

Aguila, Amelia Fr Juiris, Sarah Fr

Bai, Kendall Fr Bai, Chloe Sr

26.37 23.82 24.9725.37

AETHS5 1:40.86

Stroth, Monroe Jr Stoolmaker, Ainslie Sr

Stoolmaker, Georgia Romisher, Abigail Jr

25.28 24.93 25.0725.58

AGBS6 1:40.94

Marquardt, Kendall Fr Vuong, Lauren Sr

Honda, Seira So Evans, Kaitlyn Sr

25.29 24.45 25.2825.92

APHS7 1:41.43

Parisi, Kate Sr Brown, Zoe Jr

Avila, Helene Sr Rimas, Alina So

25.59 25.75 24.5125.58

ANN8 1:41.68

Nguyen, Kelly Jr Douglas, Zoe Sr

Sahrawat, Meera Jr Dalangin, Eya Jr

25.75 25.39 24.9325.61

ANW9 1:42.42

Dao, Sydney Sr Kelmendi, Ema Jr

Hermer, Caitriona Sr Earle, Lily Jr

26.01 25.49 25.1225.80

AME10 1:53.18

Argenal, Reisha Jr Lazanyi, Roxanne So

Lepkowska, Julia So Mollinedo, Stefanie So

26.55 26.73 29.8130.09

ATAFT11 1:57.89

Donlin, Molly So Buga, Emilia Fr

Salgado, Joselyn Sr Perez, Johanna Sr

27.89 30.22 28.6731.11

ARES12 2:03.53

Bartuch, Taylor Jr Palos, Alessandra

Warren, Signe Fr Fabis, Addison So

32.04 32.42 30.0729.00

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoLenahan, Tierney1 55.32

27.07 28.25

LOY SoCheng, Maria2 56.30

27.08 29.22

NT SrMeade, Megan3 56.91

27.89 29.02

GBN SrGrzesiuk, Vici4 57.69

28.15 29.54

GBN JrKravtsov, Rachel5 58.29

28.30 29.99

MS FrPrzekota, Maeve6 58.77

28.39 30.38

ETHS SrNelson, Amanda7 59.32

28.77 30.55

LOY SrQuigley, Ana8 1:00.67

29.74 30.93

GBS FrMarquardt, Kendall9 1:00.84

29.49 31.35

ETHS JrPollack, Elise10 1:01.43

29.63 31.80

PHS SrParisi, Kate11 1:02.87

30.63 32.24

NW JrEarle, Lily12 1:03.57

30.79 32.78

ME JrArgenal, Reisha13 1:03.60

31.44 32.16

NW JrKelmendi, Ema14 1:04.23

31.19 33.04

TAFT FrWyatt, Sophia15 1:04.74

31.00 33.74

NN SrDivelbess, Yordanos16 1:06.67

31.61 35.06

GBS JrWojtkowski, Ashley17 1:06.84

32.11 34.73

PHS SoMaslowski, Amelia18 1:07.30

32.13 35.17

MS SoPetruso, Claire19 1:08.14

32.67 35.47

NN SrGuerra, Jana20 1:11.65

34.19 37.46

TAFT SrPerez, Johanna21 1:15.67

36.14 39.53

ME SrShelkova, Anna22 1:16.61

36.87 39.74

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SrEscasa, Charlize1 1:02.21

29.42 32.79

NT SrPapanicholas, Margaret2 1:02.50

29.62 32.88

TAFT JrDuran, Kayla3 1:02.91

30.22 32.69

MS FrJuiris, Sarah*4 1:07.41

31.49 35.92

NW SrDao, Sydney*4 1:07.41

31.50 35.91

MS SrBai, Chloe6 1:08.01

31.45 36.56

NN JrNguyen, Kelly7 1:09.09

32.58 36.51

GBN JrPekala, Victoria8 1:09.13

31.62 37.51

LOY SrJanusz, Zuzanna9 1:11.31

32.62 38.69

ETHS SrVan Mieghem, Karolien10 1:11.49

33.55 37.94

GBS SoKuhn, Mae Mae11 1:11.50

33.30 38.20

PHS JrBrown, Zoe12 1:12.12

33.56 38.56

ETHS SrShewfelt, Sofia13 1:12.19

33.70 38.49

PHS SoRimas, Alina14 1:12.59

33.69 38.90

LOY JrBone, Sienna15 1:12.86

34.13 38.73

GBN FrRudometkin, Anna16 1:13.26

33.83 39.43

NN JrFrommelt, Joslyn17 1:14.05

34.97 39.08

GBS SoWojtkowski, Juliana18 1:15.13

34.88 40.25

ME SoLepkowska, Julia19 1:23.34

39.01 44.33
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

NW SrAyers, Payton20 1:23.97

39.15 44.82

TAFT SoDonlin, Molly21 1:26.86

39.94 46.92

RES FrWarren, Signe22 1:31.34

43.82 47.52

ME JrKutek, Claudia23 1:31.98

44.23 47.75

 
#14  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 3:32.52

Lenahan, Tierney So Newlands, Elyse So

Meade, Megan Sr Safarikova, Olivia So

25.78 53.61 53.4525.35

25.46 53.11 25.36 52.35

AGBN2 3:39.01

Wilson, Sienna Fr Motherway, Kelsey Jr

Kravtsov, Rachel Jr Grzesiuk, Vici Sr

26.07 54.37 55.1725.52

26.02 54.74 26.48 54.73

AETHS3 3:41.00

Romisher, Abigail Jr Corbett, Cameron So

Nelson, Amanda Sr Stroth, Monroe Jr

26.72 55.18 55.7926.51

26.42 56.00 25.30 54.03

ALOY4 3:41.06

Barkmeier, Nika So Cheng, Maria So

Andrew, Georgia So Prusaitis, Naima So

26.36 55.11 55.8426.50

25.96 54.70 26.30 55.41

AMS5 3:46.18

Aguila, Amelia Fr Bai, Kendall Fr

Crawford, Joslyn Sr Przekota, Maeve Fr

26.88 56.87 55.8925.92

26.60 58.75 25.44 54.67

AGBS6 3:51.20

Bland, Kate Fr Adams, Olivia Jr

Kriltchev, Yana Sr Wojtkowski, Ashley Jr

27.37 57.54 58.1927.73

26.93 57.01 27.15 58.46

ATAFT7 3:52.07

Parera, Katarzyna Jr Wyatt, Sophia Fr

Matsuk, Sophiea Fr Duran, Kayla Jr

56.27 1:23.63 30.47

26.16 55.37

APHS8 3:52.61

Avila, Helene Sr Gruszeczka, Diana Fr

Bachman, Abby Sr Martschenko, Sasha So

27.29 57.87 58.9427.96

27.57 58.22 27.20 57.58

ANN9 3:58.77

Divelbess, Yordanos Sr Frommelt, Joslyn Jr

Douglas, Zoe Sr Gomez, Sarah Fr

28.28 59.77 1:00.2328.54

26.93 58.20 28.49 1:00.57

AME10 4:06.09

Lazanyi, Irene Sr Lazanyi, Roxanne So

Kutek, Claudia Jr Argenal, Reisha Jr

27.20 57.26 59.8128.11

31.70 1:07.86 29.10 1:01.16

ANW11 4:09.36

Hermer, Caitriona Sr Acosta, Eva Fr

Iusco, Mya Jr Chen, Sophia Sr

28.78 1:01.24 59.4528.36

31.24 1:35.79 32.88

ARES12 4:42.91

Cronin, Katie Jr Palos, Alessandra

Bartuch, Taylor Jr Fabis, Addison So

34.93 1:11.84 1:15.1433.35

29.83 1:06.99 1:08.94


